
Mat.electrice si electronice/

I.D.: 84157993

Data
publicarii 30.06.23

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 134,06 RON - 134,06 RON

Descriere: Canalet (jgheab) PVC slitat 25x30 ML 4 pu 8.5563 val 34.23 Canalet (jgheab) PVC slitat 25x80 ML 2 pu 19.5156 val 39.03 Buton comanda 220V verde (push button) BUC 1 pu 25.6603 val 25.66 Pini (papuci) 0.75mm 100buc/set SET 2 pu 1.727 val 3.45 Pini (papuci) 1.5mm 100buc/set SET 1 pu 2.2612 val 2.26 Presetupa d=16mm BUC 50 pu 0.5887 val 29.435
